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Blade Energy Partners 2024 Public Training Course Schedule

Introductory Level Courses

Introduction to Casing and Tubing Design
March 11-14 & 18-21, 2024
May 13-17, 2024
August 26-30, 2024
September 30-October 3 & 7-10, 2024

Location

Blade Academy (virtual)

Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Blade Academy (virtual)

Advanced Level Courses

Advanced Casing & Tubing Design
February 19-23, 2024
April 1-4 & 8-11, 2024
June 10-14, 2024
July 22-26, 2024
September 9-13, 2024

November 11-14 & 18-21, 2024

Advanced Casing & Tubing Design Through
StrinGnosis

March 4-8, 2024
May 29-31, 2024
Thermal Well Design
September 23-27, 2024
Managed Pressure Drilling Design & Operations
April 29-May 3, 2024
May 13-16 & 20-23, 2024
August 5-8 & 12-15, 2024
November 4-8, 2024

*Underbalanced Operations and Well Control, CCUS, Drilling Fluids Management, Well, Introduction to Completions courses and

Location
Houston, TX
Blade Academy (virtual)
Aberdeen, Scotland
Kuala Lumpur
Houston, TX
Blade Academy (virtual)

Location
Blade Academy (virtual)
Houston, TX
Location
Houston, TX
Location
Houston, TX
Blade Academy (virtual)
Blade Academy (virtual)
Houston, TX

more available upon request.

For information, visit our website www.blade-energy.com or inquire to training@blade-energy.com

Goods and Services Tax (GST) or Value Added Tax (VAT) will be added to the tuition cost.
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Tuition, USD
$1,350
$3,900
$3,900
$1,350

Tuition, USD
$4,485
$1,350
$5,575
$5,575
$4,485
$1,350

Tuition, USD
$1,500
$2,500

Tuition, USD
$4,485

Tuition, USD
$4,485
$1,350
$1,350
$4,485
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