

Blade Energy Partners 2024 Public Training Course Schedule

Introductory Level Courses

Location

Tuition, USD

\$4,485

Days

Introduction to Casing and Tubing Design

mirodaotion to edoing and rabing boolgin	20041011	Duyo	raidon, cob
March 11-14 & 18-21, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
May 13-17, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$3,900
August 26-30, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$3,900
September 30-October 3 & 7-10, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
Advanced Level Courses			
Advanced Casing & Tubing Design	Location	Days	Tuition, USD
February 19-23, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$4,485
April 1-4 & 8-11, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
June 10-14, 2024	Aberdeen, Scotland	5	\$5,575
July 22-26, 2024	Kuala Lumpur	5	\$5,575
September 9-13, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$4,485
November 11-14 & 18-21, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
Advanced Casing & Tubing Design Through StrinGnosis	Location	Days	Tuition, USD
March 4-8, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	5	\$1,500
May 29-31, 2024	Houston, TX	3	\$2,500
Thermal Well Design	Location	Days	Tuition, USD
September 23-27, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$4,485
Managed Pressure Drilling Design & Operations	Location	Days	Tuition, USD
April 29-May 3, 2024	Houston, TX	5	\$4,485
May 13-16 & 20-23, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
August 5-8 & 12-15, 2024	Blade Academy (virtual)	8	\$1,350
		_	

Note: Course information is subject to change. Additionally, most courses require a minimum of 10 students and have a maximum of 20.

Houston, TX

*Underbalanced Operations and Well Control, CCUS, Drilling Fluids Management, Well, Introduction to Completions courses and more available upon request.

For information, visit our website www.blade-energy.com or inquire to training@blade-energy.com

November 4-8, 2024

Goods and Services Tax (GST) or Value Added Tax (VAT) will be added to the tuition cost.